
Namn

Kapitel Datum

Förändringsfaktor

Fyll i korrekt förändringsfaktor eller procentuell förändring.

Procentuell förändring

Ökning med 25 %

Minskning med 25 %

Ökning med 1,4 %

Ökning med 0,05 %

Minskning med 1,2 %

Minskning med 0,67 %

Ökning med 140 %

Ökning med 253 %

1,12

0,96

0,943

4,5

Ökning med 4,3 %

Förändringsfaktor

Övningsblad 


